
Clery Act Daily Crime Log

DIVISION OF PUBLIC SAFETY

From 1/1/2026 to 1/22/2026

IR2026-0023Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 110-LIVING LEARNING CENTER (LLC) : 3RD FLOOR

and

1/5/2026 05:12 PM

Unknown Unknown

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : LOST PROPERTY OPEN

Notes: Student reporting lost property during fall break.

IR2026-0006Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS

and

1/6/2026 12:00 AM

Unknown Unknown

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : MEDICAL EMERGENCY

Notes: Medical emergency

IR2026-0005Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS

and

1/6/2026 05:42 AM

Unknown Unknown

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : MENTAL HEALTH INCIDENT TRANSPORTED TO HOSPITAL

Notes: Mental health incident

IR2026-0007Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 110-LIVING LEARNING CENTER (LLC) : 3RD FLOOR

and

1/7/2026 03:44 PM

Unknown Unknown

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : DISTURBANCE CLOSED

Notes: Disturbance

IR2026-0008Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : MAIN GATE

and

1/7/2026 04:01 PM

1/7/2026 03:25 PM 1/7/2026 03:35 PM

Incident Type: Disposition:
PA VEHICLE CODE : 3312  LIMITED ACCESS HIGHWAY ENTRANCES AND EXITS

Notes: Traffic stop

IR2026-0009Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 116-APARTMENT STYLE LIVING (ASL) : 1ST FLOOR

and

1/8/2026 06:37 PM

1/8/2026 05:50 PM 1/8/2026 06:20 PM

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : MEDICAL EMERGENCY CLOSED

Notes: Medical emergency

IR2026-0010Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 106-LORRAINE HANSBERRY HALL : 1ST FLOOR

and

1/8/2026 09:00 PM

1/8/2026 09:05 PM 1/8/2026 09:20 PM

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : MEDICAL EMERGENCY CLOSED

Notes: Non-student required medical attention

IR2026-0011Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 116-APARTMENT STYLE LIVING (ASL) : 4TH FLOOR

and

1/9/2026 02:14 PM

1/9/2026 12:00 AM 1/9/2026 12:15 AM

Incident Type: Disposition:
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PA CRIMES : 3304(A)(1) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-DAMAGE PROP/INTENT/RECKLESS/ NEGLIG

PA CRIMES : 3502(A)(3) BURGLARY-NOT A HOME/PERSON PRESENT F-1

Notes: Burglary/Vandalism

IR2026-0012Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 116-APARTMENT STYLE LIVING (ASL) : 3RD FLOOR

and

1/10/2026 07:30 PM

1/10/2026 07:34 PM 1/10/2026 08:10 PM

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : MENTAL HEALTH INCIDENT TRANSPORTED TO HOSPITAL

Notes: Union Fire Ambulance transport

IR2026-0014Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : LLC SOUTH : 1ST FLOOR

and

1/11/2026 08:34 PM

Unknown Unknown

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : MEDICAL EMERGENCY NO ACTION

Notes: Medical call

IR2026-0015Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : LLC SOUTH : 1ST FLOOR

and

1/11/2026 10:47 PM

Unknown Unknown

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : DOMESTIC NO ACTION

Notes: Domestic

IR2026-0017Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 116-APARTMENT STYLE LIVING (ASL) : 3RD FLOOR

and

1/12/2026 01:20 AM

1/12/2026 12:25 PM 1/12/2026 12:25 PM

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : DISTURBANCE

Notes: Large party with alcohol and marijuana

IR2026-0018Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 116-APARTMENT STYLE LIVING (ASL)

and

1/12/2026 05:40 AM

Unknown Unknown

Incident Type: Disposition:
PA CRIMES : 6308  PURCHASE CONSUMPTION POSSESSION OR TRANSPORTATION OF LIQUOR OR MALT OR BREWED BEVERAGESREFERRED TO STUDENT CONDUCT BOARD

PA CRIMES : 780-113(A)(31) POSSESSION-SMALL AMT. OF MARIJUANAREFERRED TO STUDENT CONDUCT BOARD

Notes: Drug/alcohol violations

IR2026-0019Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 100-ASHMUN HALL : 1ST FLOOR

and

1/13/2026 01:00 AM

1/13/2026 02:20 AM Unknown

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : DOMESTIC CLOSED

Notes: Domestic

IR2026-0020Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 05-AMOS HALL

and

1/13/2026 03:50 PM

1/13/2026 03:40 PM 1/13/2026 03:50 PM

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : MEDICAL EMERGENCY

Notes: Blackston was transported by EMS to Christiana Care, West Grove Campus,
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IR2026-0021Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 12-RENDALL HALL : 1ST FLOOR

and

1/14/2026 05:00 PM

1/13/2026 04:00 PM 1/13/2026 06:00 PM

Incident Type: Disposition:
PA CRIMES : 3921(A) THEFT BY UNLAW TAKING-MOVABLE PROPERTYINVESTIGATION

Notes: Theft

IR2026-0022Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 106-LORRAINE HANSBERRY HALL

and

1/15/2026 11:30 PM

1/15/2026 11:32 PM 1/15/2026 11:50 PM

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : WEAPONS OFFENSES STUDENT CODE REFERRAL

INCIDENT TYPES : DRUGS STUDENT CODE REFERRAL

Notes: Community Advisor located items during room check

IR2026-0024Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 116-APARTMENT STYLE LIVING (ASL) : 2ND FLOOR

and

1/16/2026 05:26 PM

1/16/2026 02:30 AM Unknown

Incident Type: Disposition:
PA CRIMES : 2701(A)(1) SIMPLE ASSAULT INVESTIGATION

Notes: Simple Assault

IR2026-0026Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 106-LORRAINE HANSBERRY HALL : 2ND FLOOR

and

1/17/2026 01:44 PM

1/17/2026 01:58 PM Unknown

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : MEDICAL EMERGENCY

Notes: Complaint of pain in feet, from dance club

IR2026-0027Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS

and

1/18/2026 09:38 PM

Unknown Unknown

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : LOST PROPERTY CLOSED

Notes: Missing property

IR2026-0029Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS

and

1/19/2026 08:21 AM

Unknown Unknown

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION OPEN

Notes: Validations

IR2026-0030Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 121-INTERNATIONAL CULTURAL CENTER : PUBLIC SAFETY

and

1/19/2026 08:27 AM

Unknown Unknown

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION OPEN

Notes: Validation

IR2026-0035Case #: Date/Time Reported:

Location:

Incident Occurred Between:

MAIN CAMPUS : 100-ASHMUN HALL

and

1/20/2026 11:37 PM

1/20/2026 11:37 PM 1/20/2026 11:59 PM

Incident Type: Disposition:
INCIDENT TYPES : PARKING NO ACTION

Notes: Parking problem
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